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OFFICE OF THE CUST ODIAN

To be completed by persons of the anneu race having property in any protected area. The proper
administration of this property requires such persons to give full particulars as requested in this form.

PERSONAL INFORMATION

NAME ;. SANIGANI, Morihars .

HOME ADDRESS: __unwlﬂl—mtz. BStaveston, B. Ceo

REGISTRATION NUMBER.. 08428 - Spx: . Bale . . . AGE:- R

OCCUPATION: Habarman.
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(If any bnanm or buunum amed on, state state where, u adﬂ what name md wbether umed on by youndf or in
jp with anyome; if partnership, give partner's name.)

EMPLOYER: _Ba 8a Packars, Staveston, B. Q.
SARBIEDY. hu_ CAla e
NAME OF WIFE OR HUSBAND:

ADDRESS OF WIFE OR HUSBAND oo

NAMES OF ANY LIVING CHILDREN Lo s Jonl .

" U R i

ADDRESS OF CHILDREN :..

e A AR AT s ns

AGE OF CHILDREN: T R e

STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel musy'be mentioned and particulars given)

1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION: Bone

- o oo ot oo i i

2. BUILDINGS AND OTHER IMPROVEMENTS - —

3. INSURANCE (Give particulars; state where policies are).—— -

4 T'\XES (Amount and where pavable).. Bonl .
§. ENCUMBRANCES (Including any unregisterad claims or deposit of title deed)...

e i e A £ i) R i

RN INISISIRS SO R b i Bt A

6. OCCUPANCY AND LEASES (lf vacant sO state)
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4. INSURANCE CARRIED ON ABOVE PROPERTY:. . %eem# . ..

5. MORTGAGES, LIENS AND OTHER CLAIMS ON PROPERTY IN POSSESSION OF

T

6. MONEYS OWING TO YOU (State if any of these debts assigned and if so, to whom).. ..

7. BONDS, DEBENTURES, SHARES, STOCKS OR OTHER SECURITIES (State whereabouts)
None -

8 BANK ACCOUNTS:

e

10. INTEREST IN ANY ESTATESORTRUSTS. . .

11. SAFETY DEPOSIT BOX:

LIABILITIES:
1. PERSONAL DEBTS:

2 TRADE DEBTS:=._ .. ..

e S e i A 044 -, SR B 8 5y S 3 - R, g A 4 0 ¢ 2 S AL 15 it A

I, the undersigned, hereby voluntarily turn over to the Custodian all my property in the protected
area as set out above, excepting fishing vessels, deposits of money, shares of stock, debentures, bonds
or other securities, if any.

I certify that the above information is true and complete and fully discloses all my property of
every description in any protected area in British Columbia and sets forth all my labilities direct

and indirect.

Dated this. . SPSR day of . Mgsty = 1942 3

‘ ;—;ignature) 7/ K /’//d}vﬂﬁﬂm ‘ :

Witness

FOR DEPARTMENTAL USE




Date 4‘1 :Zézgz .

is g/

- Our File No.
Full Name 77 ﬂé%mé ez ba ru
Surn in Block lLetters

v’
Registration No. d 2 gg 2 Mzle - Female
{gheck)

Former Address

”

-

Date Evacuated ‘Z 227“1‘ S '/Q'?- Naturalized - Canadlan- -Born - National
(check) |
dfa

Present Address

o ' o
e Married - Single
{eheck) Name of Wife

———

Name of Husbhand

Name of Mother /Hz Q& ‘:&) Name of Father )//J:Qrfjt,/ (; #C‘.Z gg 'z
/ » JJVJ"? ‘;f",
Names of Children under 18 n‘#‘

Registered with Custodian

Requested by : |
. ' (Yes or No) ,
& Additional Information & 0/ ) ﬁ/
&




MEMORANDUM TO FILE 6541 June 20, 1944

Moriharu TANIGAMI, Reg, 03429 & JFVDC Bessel File 430

This man was declared to the Japanese Fishing
Vessels Visposal Committee as beingthe actual and licensed
omer of the fishing vessel "M.T." Vancouver 1291.

The "M.T."® Vancouver 1291 was licensed in the
name of Moriji TANIGAMI, File 6543, father of Moriharu.

The net proceeds of the sale of this vessel were

gid to "M. Tanigami" on April 14, 1942. The amount being
641.00.

It 1s not know/which of these men received the

money., but the signature resembles that of Moriharu more than
that of Moriji.




Noriji TAN " oay




THE L.N & WESTERN TRUSTS
g COM!’:\N\ LINUITED

t.xl:curons AND TRUSTEES

4585 HOWE ST

VANCOUVER,.B.C.

€541,

Office of the Custodian,
Japenese Evacustion 8ection,
606 iioyel Bank Puilding,

V&nﬂﬁuve}r, Bo Ce

Dear girss Attn: RB.y
| ”

¥e have for h:k

lar letter rewapdgng the

Japanese Fvanugp%.




EVAC A YA pr :
RB;Ydm“,l.Q-l%-L#ﬁ

THE LONDON & WESTERN TRUST$# % . b

COMPANY LIMITED AR e B .

EXECUTORS ano TRUSTEES Referred

455 HOWE ST

vmwccnntRJiqu”

June 4th, 1943.

Re: Japanese Property
our file No. 6641

Office of The Custodian,
Japanese Evacuation Section,
506 Royal Bank Building,
Vancouver, B. C.

Dear 8Sirs:

¥e are enclosing herewith, in duplicate,
statements in connection with the following accounts:

No.G6641/08 - Pusazo Shigeta

/06 -~ Kitamura Takaaki

/07 ~ gadashiro Fujita &
Katsuzo Kuwada

/09 - David Takayuchi Abe

/10 = 8anjiro Nishimura

/13 = Yoshida Kanjiro

/17 - Neka Kato (Mrs. Tosaku)

¥e are also enclosing herewith our cheque
in the amount of 3§97 being proceeds of rentals as
per statements en y together with receipt covering
pPlumbing disbursements incurred re 258 East 46th Avenue.

Yours truly,

Trusts Department.




July 15, 1943,

' on No's. 83429 & O 'y
c/o ¥r, P, Kubik,
P. 0. Box 10,
mu’ Alts,

Dear Sirs:

On April 24th we received a leted
net forz from Noriji Tanigsni, and on July 14th,
& list of nets from ¥oriharu {'muus.l. As these
1ists are identicsl, we would like to know in
whose neme you wish net funds to be crecdited,

When replying, please sign both your

names to the letter, conl ng that the arrange-
went is satisfagtory to both parties,

Yours truly,

f{. I". Grm
Protection Department




6343 & 6541

Nareh 31, 1944,

o o
stration
r'."o: Box 10, ’
Tursn, Alta,

Dur 8im

‘This 1s Just to thank you for vour two lote
:«a of lnreh 331" M 26th telling us of your difficult-
88,

!l b'n already sent you §7 5.J~J for this
nonth (mailed on or about Earch lbth) and have no doubt
this has now been My recelved,

e m m.me herewith a statemensof the
nets that have been seld for you, The entire proceeds
have been eredited to your name, We had to do this be-
cause, although Doth you and your son declared nets snd
lines, these were alnr tagged "M, Tanigami®,

our enclogure shows total sale of 3£53.%
and our rutttmu on ¥arch l6th hos reduced this to
m.so. “;‘ ug wake .;:other rmit’me we shall
Jyou your son, ¥o ham atat-
A R
you, or 8& us much 18 to tant
yuu'lnd’ho' m w;lr son,

We bvo not forgotten your jointly signed
letter of July 29th last year which resad, "I mld apprec-
iate 1€ if you would send =my father's net fund to him and
my net funds separately from his to the ahon addrou.

¥e think you will understand now that wo can-
not do this untll you have advised us wiich nets belong to
whom, Jhat is why we have made the sug. sstion set out ir
the preceeding paragraphs,

iours truly,

He 7. Green
Protection Department




tpril 20th, 1944

Mr. Moriji TANIGANT,
'ﬁﬁﬁ# ﬂo- 034‘2’

Box 10,

T'”m’ llbﬂﬂa L ]

Dear Cirse

Thank yuu for yours of Zpril 12th acknowledg-
ing receipt of our chegue for £75.00 and requesting that
a similar remittance be made monthly, ¥eo are ready to
ﬂa this dut remind you of what we wrote on March 3lst.
!bu will recall that we sald that as we could not dis-

t between your and your son's nets, we could only
the proceeds o you on receipt of # reguest signad
by both of you.

It will, therefore, be nacessary for you to
write us s letter somewhat on the (ollowing lines,

Fily son, Yoriharu, has screed that the entire
credit from the aulo of nats beloﬂgiﬂg to the Tanigami
family and not separated in our sceount with ths Custos
dian, may be sent to me et the rate of 275,00 per month."

84gned: "lorijii Tenigami®
Eigned: Mioriharu Tanizami®
Please be sure to send us such a letter or some
other Jointly signed recumsst for the disposition of these
funds as without this, We eannot moke further remittances
to you.

Yours truly,

¥, F, Green
Protection Department




Usy 19th, 1944.

Er. Barumm umam,
Pﬁ" Bile %m,

Box 10,

'!‘nﬂ.n. 2iberta,

Dear Ciree

mupt of yours of April 28th,

Jointly signed by end your father, we are
ronged to divide proceeds of net zales erode
iting eech acoount uth “*3”.23. Ve are now an-
closing herawith our checue for 274,00 loaving
s ersdit in your secount of ?31..“‘.25.

Ae mﬂteﬁ, we will serd you 29%.00
per month heresfter,

Tours truly,

Bs F. Groen
Mt“tloa Departzent




Mi TANTOAYS,
e o Ny

Purin, Albesta,
ooy (ipte
nmm to ours of May 29th, horowsith

our ehecue for 8314.2¢ tronsferrad from your sonte
aoetmnt a2g Por Bis ro_usat oot ¢ e by e Lothre

ridge OSuperviser, T s erlisusts your scoount,

fours truly,

Ze ¥ Croen
?rotntion Derertmort




Bovemter 8th, 1947

bre. Horibaru TANIGANT,
Hre woriji TaNIGA,
Hog. LowdDBAET & QO3452,
bex 10,

Tarin, Adleris.

i Sires

is Teaussted 18 your lLetter of Ko.onier 1l, ®=e snclose
herewith & statenent of the account of Nerlil TAEIGAMI fTor the
period from September, 1942 to this date,

fith refersnee to the sseount of “oriheru TARIGAMI, all
funds, with excertion of $75,00 whieh »<: sert to Worlbary om
By Abth, 1344 for Naintenance, vere Lranc-f-red t0 the aecount
of Zoriji TAKIGAMI at the request of Joriharu TAFIGAMI ~u. My 19,
A¥he

IUW‘:S m«.} »

2.

bs Suchzkill
Qifice of thes Custorien,

i etig, - ibatemanit, (W}




File bo, 6543
Rage Ro. Q3452

Credit

Sale of net
et ¢ 10

Flshing gear & 1749
Had
Load iine
]
2 cork ilines only 1 net
hiet
iond lines, 3 cork lLines
1 spchor
C.rk Line
# 1189 |
.w.c’awmg LR ¢ 119
# 189
Beot J 1182
Load line
b # 1193
Teb # 1157
F g

_‘g % you
gf%«&ﬁqggng

.. Chegus to you
- Cheqgue to you

8, C, Electric miluay - security gw refuna

Chague to you

. A —— . —

¢ 855.




